
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

27 

76 

855 

52 

64 

17 

36 

8 

40 

5 

22 

21 

48 

61 

93 

1 

883 

77 

Name 

Allen Wilt 

Paul Georgeson 

Bruce Wing 

Ross Merrill 

Bill Harvey 

John Murray 

Karen Holmes 

Sean Van Gelder 

Bob Mueller 

Richard Cecil 

Maurice Montgomery 

Valdar Wilt 

Steve Walker 

William Ramsey 

William Taylor 

Bradley Briscoe 

Fred Bowen 

David Witkowski 

Class 

12S911 

12S911 

12MP3 

12S911 

12S911 

12MP2 

12S911 

12S911 

12S911 

12S911 

12S911 

12S911 

12GTU 

12S911 

12MP1 

12MP2 

12MP1 

12MP1 

Laps 

6 

12 

8 

12 

11 

6 

9 

12 

8 

9 

8 

6 

4 

11 

11 

5 

9 

10 

Best Tm 

1:40.083 

1:40.634 

1:41.076 

1:42.654 

1:43.600 

1:44.005 

1:44.354 

1:44.515 

1:44.697 

1:45.400 

1:45.672 

1:45.853 

1:47.213 

1:47.315 

1:49.319 

1:49.454 

1:55.256 

1:58.530 

2nd Best 

1:41.145 

1:41.101 

1:41.456 

1:43.046 

1:44.570 

1:44.533 

1:45.187 

1:44.663 

1:45.009 

1:45.999 

1:46.356 

1:47.010 

1:48.719 

1:48.289 

1:49.485 

1:50.752 

1:56.278 

1:59.959 

Year 

1972 

1986 

1980 

1982 

1980 

1990 

1973 

1986 

1975 

1987 

1970 

1970 

1975 

1973 

1970 

1991 

1967 

1973 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911SC 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Mercedes 190 2.5 16valve  EVO II 

Porsche 911- T 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche Carrerra 

Porsche 911E 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911 

Engine 

3.2 

3000 

2.5 

3000 

3.2 

1996 

2800 

2357 

2.7 

2.4L 

Color 

Yellow 

Red 

White/Black/Red 

Silver/Black 

Gray 

White/Yellow/Blue 

Green 

Black 

Orange 

Blue 

White/Red/Blue 

Orange 

Blue/Orange/Yellow 

Purple 

Green/Orange 

White 

White 

Orange 

Sorted on best lap time
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Margin of Victory 

28.427 

Avg. Speed 

73.182 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.083 

Best Speed 

79.134 

Best Lap by 

27 - Allen Wilt 

TransAm Speed Fest 

Group 12 

Group 12 Practice 

Practice started at 10:34:34 

WeatherTech Raceway LagunaSeca 2.200 miles 

4/30/2021 10:35 AM 


